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From: Steve Edwards [mailto:edwards@sketters.co.uk]  

Sent: 09 September 2010 22:02 
To: 'L.Willmott@perkins-slade.com'; 'J.Mitchell@perkins-slade.com'; 'R.England@perkins-slade.com'; 'Donna 
Bateman'; 'Steve Edwards' 
Cc: 'Chris.Stott@icr.ac.uk'; 'gunnlion@yahoo.co.uk'; 'Louise.Johns@icr.ac.uk'; 'Laura.Robison@icr.ac.uk'; 

'Mark.Sydenham@icr.ac.uk'; 'Antigoni.Divoli@icr.ac.uk'; 'James.Darcy@icr.ac.uk'; 'Jonathan.Gear@icr.ac.uk'; 
'Sandra.Edwards@icr.ac.uk'; 'Michael.Swan@icr.ac.uk'; 'Chris.Bunton@icr.ac.uk' 
Subject: Squash Insurance Policy - Renewal Documents Received 26 Aug 2010 
 

Dear Perkins Slade, 
 
Re: UPSSQUASECT 

 
I am just writing to confirm receipt of the renewal documents for our Squash Section insurance policy that were 
received on 26 August 2010. We will attend to these directly.  
 
Kind regards, 
Steve Edwards 
(Chairman: The Ups Club Squash Section) 

 
 
cc Ups Club Squash Section Management Committee 
 
 


